 Z
a
s
il
a
c
ze
 b
u
fo
ro
w
e
,
li
n
io
w
e
02 www.pulsar.pl www.zasilacze.pl
ZASILACZE BUFOROWE, LINIOWE 13,8 V/DC; 27,6 V/DC
 Z
a
s
il
a
c
ze
 b
u
fo
ro
w
e
,
li
n
io
w
e
02 www.pulsar.pl www.zasilacze.pl
ZASILACZE BUFOROWE, LINIOWE 13,8 V/DC; 27,6 V/DC
 Z
a
s
il
a
c
ze
 b
u
fo
ro
w
e
,
li
n
io
w
e
02 www.pulsar.pl www.zasilacze.pl
ZASILACZE BUFOROWE, LINIOWE 13,8 V/DC; 27,6 V/DC
A
d
a
p
te
r
a
n
d
 d
e
s
k
to
p
 p
o
w
e
r
s
u
p
p
ly
 u
n
it
s
 f
o
r
C
C
T
V
24 www.pulsar.pl
ADAPTER POWER SUPPLY UNITS 12V/DC FOR CCTV
 Short-circuit protection (SCP)
 DC plug
 Cable lenght
 Power supply
 Output voltage
0 Output current T <30 CAMB
 Power of the power supply unit
 Technical data PSA12005 PSA12010 PSA12015
 110÷230 V/AC, 50/60 Hz
12 V/DC
Yes
Yes
145 cm
DC 5,5/2,1 female
 Overload protection (OLP)
 Dimensions
L=59
W=39
H=65
[mm]
L=70
W=29
H=76
[mm]
L=71
W=46
H=68
[mm]
6W 12W 18W
0,5A 1,0A 1,5A
0
 Output currentT =40 CAMB 0,35A 0,7A 1,0A
 Optical signaling of operation Yes -  LED No Tak -  LED
Accessories:
Reduction cable-plug DC 5.5/2.1 - code ML 109 - page 73
Fuse block LB4/xx/xx or LB8/xx/xx - page 66, 67
 Operating conditions 0 0
0 C÷40 C, 10÷90% no condensation
 Certificates, declarations Declarations: CE, RoHS